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SAT-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Rebel 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hunt 10.0046 08116 0 0

Captain 70.00 5 1 0 5NQ 0 0Martinez 00.0047 08121 0 0

MomoHa! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Murphy 00.0048 08133 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Victoria 50.88 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Stoddard 00.0040 12002 100 0

Star 47.10 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dershowitz 00.0044 12136 0 0

Andy Boy 44.19 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0041 12146 0 0

Winner 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mount 00.0039 12001 0 0

Plop 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0042 12152 0 0

Victory 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marlow 00.0043 12277 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Emma 44.57 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0035 16177 100 0

Zuri 53.20 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Mount 00.0034 16179 100 0

Loa 55.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0030 16161 0 0

Shelby 44.46 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Sparrow 00.0031 16170 0 0

Sadie 46.15 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Baranowski 00.0032 16172 0 0

Bizzy 38.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Goodspeed 00.0033 16178 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Tag 38.12 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Lechner 00.0025 20221 100 0

Believe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rainer 10.0014 20015 0 0

Dynamo 39.35 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Mount 00.0015 20191 0 0

Cheers 45.48 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rosner 00.0016 20192 0 0

Blaze 45.26 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Washburn 00.0017 20193 0 0

Rookie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Covino 10.0018 20194 0 0

Bailey 45.41 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Ajoux 00.0019 20196 0 0

Siri 47.34 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Doering 00.0020 20200 0 0

Karat 42.98 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Haynes 00.0021 20202 0 0

Gremlin 57.41 2 0 3 15NQ 2 0Bridgwood 00.0023 20212 0 0

Carly 43.19 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ayers 00.0024 20218 0 0

Pizzazz 38.11 0 0 1 5NQ 4 0Hanlon 00.0027 20293 0 0

Keen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dattoma 00.0022 20206 0 0

'NSync 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitter 00.0026 20224 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Smitten 39.56 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Mulligan 00.0010 24247 100 0

Hobie 44.59 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Rybak 00.005 24234 0 0

Buzz 54.73 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Levine 00.006 24236 0 0

Rhyze 40.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Turner 00.007 24238 0 0

Cushla 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brown 10.009 24243 0 0

Silhouette 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Byron 10.0011 24310 0 0

Stevie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.008 24240 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55
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Torin 42.90 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Schmitt 00.002 24C251 0 0

Wit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeWitt 00.001 24C250 0 0

Verb 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeWitt 00.004 24C252 0 0

Hallelujah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ajoux 00.003 24C316 0 0
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SAT-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
Isis 60.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turzio 00.0045 08076 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Melody 44.08 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.0037 12084 100 0

maisie 56.14 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Tucker 00.0036 12021 100 0

Ferris B. 61.95 0 0 4 20NQ 1 0Stevenson 00.0038 12085 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Molly 64.99 4 3 0 15NQ 0 0Becker 00.0029 16099 0 0

Chico 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Henderson 00.0028 16005 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Zurich 41.61 0 0 2 10NQ 4 0Mogerley 00.0012 20103 0 0

C.J. 49.65 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lackey 00.0013 20106 0 0
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